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Even Division

maHOMEs COOKing
Team Stewie

Show me them TD's

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Limpin' Ain't Easy

Odd Division

pork chop express
Nostrathomas
Trust The Process
You Shenault Pass
One Man Wolfpack
Superteam

Total Points

pork chop express
Nostrathomas

Show me them TD's

You Shenault Pass

Trust The Process
maHOMEs COOKing
Team Stewie

One Man Wolfpack

Hot Chubb Time Machine
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Limpin' Ain't Easy
Superteam

12
11
10
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2525.05
2464.15
2397.85
2347.05
2343.10
2309.35
2266.30
2216.70
2201.95
2139.30
1943.60
1671.55

O O O ©o o o H

O O O o o o H

PCT
0.625
0.625
0.563
0.375
0.313
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.688
0.625
0.563
0.438
0.188

DIV
8-2
6-4
6-4
4-6
3-7
3-7

DIV
7-3
7-3
7-3
5-5
3-7
1-9

PF
2166.10
2143.70
2294.70
2069.15
2081.80
1822.10

PF
2396.35
2279.85
2280.85
2272.95
2165.75
1618.80
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PA
2078.10
2123.90
2174.60
2197.25
2132.05
2203.90

PA
2012.20
2195.40
2134.65
2028.45
2156.85
2154.75

PTS
2309.35
2266.30
2397.85
2139.30
2201.95
1943.60

PTS
2525.05
2464.15
2343.10
2347.05
2216.70
1671.55
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